Javier Reyna'-ara Moors?" N. Jude Menes FClArb
CEO/“DES PAGE 1 0F 1 Aitomey at Law. USA.
ATTACHMENT 1

Issue Date: SEPTEMBER 2, 2023 Maturity Date: SEPTEMBER 2, 2023 . 7.!

At: MontereyzNwL Mexico
>

SerialNumber22023-IBOE-O17

ISSL'ED AS PER UNCITRAL CONVENTION

Amount: Two Billion Five Hundred Million ($2,500,000,000.00) United States Dollars

Issued by (ISSUER): FIDES GESTION FINANCIERA S.A.P.l. DE C.V. (hereinafter “FlDES”), Issued as per UNCl‘l'RAL CONVENTION.
Pay to the order of (BENEFICIARY): JESCO CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
For the gumose of: SEE ATTACHMENT 1

Assignment: